
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603010000
63580

03/01/2016
08:23:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TRAEGER
COLLEEN M

Instr
#:20150730000
261290

201603010000
63560

03/01/2016
08:23:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LUCAS BOBBY
O

Instr
#:20110407000
107800

201603010000
63590

03/01/2016
08:23:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARTWRIGHT
DARRELL L

Instr
#:20141110000
354350

201603010000
63640

03/01/2016
08:23:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK
GREGORY L

Instr
#:20140116000
014980

201603010000
63610

03/01/2016
08:23:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRYANT
EVERETT

Instr
#:20141201000
375510

201603010000
63650

03/01/2016
08:23:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVIS JON B Instr
#:20150102000
001950

201603010000
63680

03/01/2016
08:23:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BISCHOFF
JAMES L

Instr
#:20151007000
351420

201603010000
63710

03/01/2016
08:23:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FREEMAN
JONATHAN E

Instr
#:20141017000
330010

201603010000
63800

03/01/2016
08:23:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MICHAELS
REFRIGERATI
ON CO INC

Instr
#:20150924000
334410

201603010000
63790

03/01/2016
08:23:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLER
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20151022000
368860

201603010000
63820

03/01/2016
08:23:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUILDING
SUPPLY L

Instr
#:20151028000
375780

201603010000
63850

03/01/2016
08:23:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PERFORMAN
CE PLUMBING
& GAS INC

Instr
#:20150120000
019080

201603010000
63880

03/01/2016
08:23:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWELL R
SCOTT

Instr
#:20150910000
316410

201603010000
63900

03/01/2016
08:23:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
OIL INC

Instr
#:20150924000
334430

201603010000
63950

03/01/2016
08:23:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRADFORD
TIMOTHY F

Instr
#:20131219000
485140

201603010000
63930

03/01/2016
08:23:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FAIRLEY
STONEY

Instr
#:20150112000
011030

201603010000
63960

03/01/2016
08:23:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WARE TERRY
M

Instr
#:20150820000
290000

201603010000
63980

03/01/2016
08:23:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

UCB INC Instr
#:20150413000
117890



201603010000
64010

03/01/2016
08:23:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WESTERN
WATERPROO
FING
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20150622000
209190

201603010000
64000

03/01/2016
08:23:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUGHES
WILLIAM R

Instr
#:20090827000
331080

201603010000
63990

03/01/2016
08:23:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HELLING
WINSTON G

Instr
#:20151028000
375800

201603010000
64320

03/01/2016
10:47:09

CONWILL
HEWITT L

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

201603010000
64340

03/01/2016
10:53:39

ALLIANCE
PHYSICS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201603010000
64390

03/01/2016
11:15:44

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
MICHAEL M

Instr
#:20040707000
375480

201603010000
64580

03/01/2016
11:38:22

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES CASEBERE J
HOWARD

Instr
#:20030812000
527430

201603010000
64960

03/01/2016
12:42:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPEAR JOHN
C

Instr
#:20150722000
248800

201603010000
64950

03/01/2016
12:42:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS
NATHAN S

Instr
#:20020725000
345760

201603010000
64990

03/01/2016
12:44:14

CLEAN
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201603020000
65720

03/02/2016
08:58:31

CONWILL
HEWITT L

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BOYD
ALLISON S

201603020000
65860

03/02/2016
09:55:25

COFFMAN
HOLLY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


