Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603010000 63580	03/01/2016 08:23:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TRAEGER COLLEEN M					Instr #:20150730000 261290	·
201603010000 63560	03/01/2016 08:23:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LUCAS BOBBY O					Instr #:20110407000 107800	
201603010000 63590	03/01/2016 08:23:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARTWRIGHT DARRELL L					Instr #:20141110000 354350	
201603010000 63640	03/01/2016 08:23:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK GREGORY L					Instr #:20140116000 014980	
201603010000 63610	03/01/2016 08:23:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRYANT EVERETT					Instr #:20141201000 375510	
201603010000 63650	03/01/2016 08:23:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVIS JON B					Instr #:20150102000 001950	
201603010000 63680	03/01/2016 08:23:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BISCHOFF JAMES L					Instr #:20151007000 351420	
201603010000 63710	03/01/2016 08:23:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FREEMAN JONATHAN E					Instr #:20141017000 330010	
201603010000 63800	03/01/2016 08:23:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MICHAELS REFRIGERATI ON CO INC					Instr #:20150924000 334410	
201603010000 63790	03/01/2016 08:23:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLER MICHAEL E					Instr #:20151022000 368860	
201603010000 63820	03/01/2016 08:23:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OAK MOUNTAIN BUILDING SUPPLY L					Instr #:20151028000 375780	
201603010000 63850	03/01/2016 08:23:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PERFORMAN CE PLUMBING & GAS INC					Instr #:20150120000 019080	
201603010000 63880	03/01/2016 08:23:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWELL R SCOTT					Instr #:20150910000 316410	
201603010000 63900	03/01/2016 08:23:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHERN OIL INC					Instr #:20150924000 334430	
201603010000 63950	03/01/2016 08:23:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRADFORD TIMOTHY F					Instr #:20131219000 485140	
201603010000 63930	03/01/2016 08:23:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FAIRLEY STONEY					Instr #:20150112000 011030	
201603010000 63960	03/01/2016 08:23:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WARE TERRY M					Instr #:20150820000 290000	
201603010000 63980	03/01/2016 08:23:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	UCB INC					Instr #:20150413000 117890	

			•						
201603010000 64010	03/01/2016 08:23:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WESTERN WATERPROO FING COMPANY OF AMERICA			nstr #:20150622000 209190	
201603010000 64000	03/01/2016 08:23:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUGHES WILLIAM R			nstr #:20090827000 331080	
201603010000 63990	03/01/2016 08:23:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HELLING WINSTON G			nstr #:20151028000 375800	
201603010000 64320	03/01/2016 10:47:09	CONWILL HEWITT L	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W				
201603010000 64340	03/01/2016 10:53:39	ALLIANCE PHYSICS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
201603010000 64390	03/01/2016 11:15:44	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS MICHAEL M			nstr #:20040707000 375480	
201603010000 64580	03/01/2016 11:38:22	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	CASEBERE J HOWARD			nstr #:20030812000 527430	
201603010000 64960	03/01/2016 12:42:24	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAR JOHN C			nstr #:20150722000 248800	
201603010000 64950	03/01/2016 12:42:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS NATHAN S		1	nstr #:20020725000 345760	
201603010000 64990	03/01/2016 12:44:14	CLEAN SOLUTIONS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION					
201603020000 65720	03/02/2016 08:58:31	CONWILL HEWITT L	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BOYD ALLISON S				
201603020000 65860	03/02/2016 09:55:25	COFFMAN HOLLY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				